Historisches Bergrennen
Grainau-Cibsee
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18. und 19. Oktober 2003

NR. FAHRER

83 DELAGO Thomas

121 SEINE Heinz
87 HAGENBUCHNER Werner

63 SCHILLER Manfred

138 VOIT Hans
140 BECHLENBERG Theo

61 MEMMINGER Wolfgang
22 CLEMENS Ralf

134 PFLEIDERER Erich

46 LEICHTE Erich

88 HEUDORFER Mark

85 EHM Bernhard

36 GELTINGER Karl Heinz
49 SCHUHMACHER Peter

127 RISS Helmut

74 BADER Erwin
42 HAIDER Peter
76 BAIL Giinter

141 KAPFERER Markus

48 PULT Norbert

91 HORNUNG Michael
38 ECKARDT Dieter

52 BREHM Gerhard

19 SAGMEISTER Simon
41 DENGS Udo

146 ZADICK Robert

86 GOTZELMANN Michael
53 BRUWELEIT Dietmar

122 SPIEGELSBERGER Toni

6 SCHUTH Gerd
43 KEILHAUER Karl
92 HORZ Karlpeter
56 KOCH Peter

120 SCHUMANN Thomas

75 HITT Gerhard
72 ZIELINSKI Johannes

125 STEIDLE Harry
119 SCHMITT Maximilian

57 KOMM Herbert
66 ULLMANN Lothar
62 OTTER Lorenz
15 WALZ Otto

111 GRIESSER Manfred

82 CELLADIN Giancarlo
70 KAUTECKY Thomas

FAHRZEUG

AMO Alpine 1600 S
Opel Olympia 51
Volvo 544 Sport
Nissan Datsun 280 ZX
Alvis Speed 20

BMW 315/1 Roadster
BMW 520/6 E 12
Benelli

BMW 328 Roadster
Porsche 911

Porsche 356 SC
Porsche 356 C
Renault Alpine
Porsche 911 SC
Corvette

Lotus Seven

Alfa Romeo Montreal
Porsche 911

BMW 328 Roadster
Porsche 911 E/RS
MB 280 SL

Renault Alpine

Opel Manta A

NSU Fox 101
Porsche SC Cabrio
Riley Nine Brooklands
Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint G
VW 1302 LS Cabrio
Porsche 356 Coupe
Benelli RS

Porsche 911 SC

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spyder
BMW 3.0 CS
Triumph TR3

Ford GT 40
Mercedes 300 SE
Porsche 356

Porsche Roadster
DB 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Bertone
MG Midget

Gilera Saturno Sport
Porsche 356

MB 300 SEL 6.3

Fiat 124 BS1

Gesamtwertung

Samstag + Sonntag

Gesamtergebnis

SAMSTAG
00:00,287
00:00,110
00:00,462
00:00,352
00:00,620
00:00,609
00:00,643
00:00,146
00:00,291
00:00,993
00:00,223
00:00,579
00:00,848
00:01,429
00:01,330
00:01,313
00:00,437
00:00,506
00:01,732
00:01,788
00:01,012
00:00,925
00:01,326
00:01,904
00:01,293
00:02,216
00:00,642
00:00,907
00:01,491
00:01,986
00:02,724
00:01,616
00:02,010
00:02,143
00:01,782
00:01,910
00:00,743
00:02,820
00:02,621
00:03,739
00:01,120
00:01,244
00:00,902
00:03,162
00:01,892

SONNTAG

00:00,527
00:00,708
00:00,486
00:00,618
00:00,425
00:00,493
00:00,464
00:00,962
00:00,835
00:00,175
00:01,120
00:00,859
00:00,650
00:00,149
00:00,297
00:00,428
00:01,371
00:01,459
00:00,301
00:00,342
00:01,153
00:01,279
00:00,918
00:00,521
00:01,272
00:00,374
00:02,017
00:01,823
00:01,271
00:00,864
00:00,203
00:01,482
00:01,177
00:01,249
00:01,685
00:01,617
00:02,854
00:00,958
00:01,344
00:00,304
00:02,978
00:02,878
00:03,270
00:01,044
00:02,360

GESAMT

00:00,814
00:00,818
00:00,948
00:00,970
00:01,045
00:01,102
00:01,107
00:01,108
00:01,126
00:01,168
00:01,343
00:01,438
00:01,498
00:01,578
00:01,627
00:01,741
00:01,808
00:01,965
00:02,033
00:02,130
00:02,165
00:02,204
00:02,244
00:02,425
00:02,565
00:02,590
00:02,659
00:02,730
00:02,762
00:02,850
00:02,927
00:03,098
00:03,187
00:03,392
00:03,467
00:03,527
00:03,597
00:03,778
00:03,965
00:04,043
00:04,098
00:04,122
00:04,172
00:04,206
00:04,252
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98 SCHLAFFER Hans
117 MARQUARDT Roman
58 KRATZ Peter
115 KURZENBERGER Uwe
124 HAUG Michael
35 GERING Thomas
17 EIBL Markus
100 ZINK Hans
7 SONNAUER Georg
135 MEIER Christian
50 WORLE Franz
30 BARNSTEINER Franz
24 KRUGER Kurt
97 PENZKOFER Georg
64 STECHER Heinz
94 LANDENBERGER Armin
103 KALTHOFF Glinther
59 KUBA Martin
39 ECKERT Alois
118 OSTLER Anton
143 WOLF Lothar
31 KILB Hans Jurgen
112 HABL Klaus
102 RAUCHBERGER Ralf
2 FAHRNBAUER Karl
1 ANDRES Hartmut
25 POLZ Paul
16 BAUER Rudiger
96 OBERMAIER Konrad
145 PLANK Johann
18 MAYR Dieter
44 KESSLER Axel
73 TOBISCH Roman
9 STROBEL Hans
8 SPRENGER Reinhold
81 BAUER Horst
89 HILLEPRANDT Klaus
32 BIRNER Robert
137 SCHUSTER Andreas
133 MUHLEISEN Max

5 SCHACHERBAUER Glinter

77 STAHLMANN Franz
95 MILDENBERGER Klaus
144 KRAUTWURST Glinter
116 BITTL Gerd
101 ROHMANN Norbert
20 ZAHN Albert
33 LUDICKE Kurt
93 KARNOLL SEN. Helmut
11 HASCH Michael
54 GRUNMULLER Werner
10 HEUMOS Willi
108 CLEMENT Peter
107 BUSCHMEIER Martin

Rover 80

Porsche 356 A-Cabrio
Triumph Spitfire
Abarth Zagato 750 GT
Mercedes 170 S

Ford GT 40

Auto Union RT200/2
BMW Bertone Coupe
BMW R80

Riley Ulster Imp
Porsche 924 Carrera GT
BMW Kneeler Wendel
Indian Racer 101 Spezial
Jaguar E Roadster
BMW 320i Alpina

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
DB 300 SL

VW Kéfer Cabrio
Jaguar E 1lI

Rover Austin 125
Morgan 4-4 Serie |
BMW Muthig

Triumph TR3

Volvo 123 GT

Laverda 500 SFC
Laverda 750 SFC
Moto Guzzi Sport 14
BMW R 25/3

NSU Spider

BMW DA3

BMW R51/2

Porsche 911 RS
Austin Healy BJSMK I
Honda CB 500
Triumph T120 C
Porsche 356 C
Goggomobil 250 Coupe
Zindapp KS601 Sport
Jaguar SS1

Riley Kestree

Laverda 750 SFC
Lotus Super Seven
BMW 700 CS

Ford A

Porsche 356 Speedster
Renault Alpine A 110
Caproni Max 250
BMW R60

MB 230 SL

Ducati 175 Sport

DB 280/S

AJS 7R Boy Race
Jaguar XK 150 Coupe
Jaguar XK 120

00:02,874
00:02,866
00:01,812
00:02,218
00:03,040
00:04,013
00:02,470
00:01,763
00:02,891
00:02,149
00:01,549
00:02,815
00:04,486
00:04,903
00:02,751
00:04,883
00:01,930
00:05,933
00:05,767
00:07,155
00:04,173
00:06,008
00:05,617
00:06,761
00:06,998
00:02,681
00:03,289
00:03,550
00:06,838
00:06,720
00:03,529
00:05,092
00:06,961
00:03,021
00:03,515
00:02,714
00:06,630
00:07,815
00:00,163
00:08,877
00:05,674
00:04,643
00:10,906
00:06,915
00:09,922
00:08,829
00:07,710
00:18,736
00:05,687
00:33,469
00:05,543
00:06,208
00:06,381
06:56,186

00:01,625
00:01,765
00:02,959
00:02,907
00:02,133
00:01,283
00:03,052
00:04,009
00:02,904
00:03,663
00:04,318
00:03,068
00:01,433
00:01,204
00:03,500
00:01,471
00:04,629
00:01,563
00:02,249
00:01,197
00:04,224
00:02,600
00:03,093
00:02,054
00:01,835
00:06,236
00:05,677
00:05,759
00:02,923
00:03,131
00:06,986
00:05,508
00:04,039
00:08,225
00:07,973
00:09,093
00:05,189
00:04,027
00:11,765
00:03,330
00:06,605
00:07,728
00:01,959
00:07,056
00:04,915
00:11,014
00:13,459
00:07,909
00:28,832
00:05,676
00:35,528
00:50,436
00:57,402
00:15,193

00:04,499
00:04,631
00:04,771
00:05,125
00:05,173
00:05,296
00:05,522
00:05,772
00:05,795
00:05,812
00:05,867
00:05,883
00:05,919
00:06,107
00:06,251
00:06,354
00:06,559
00:07,496
00:08,016
00:08,352
00:08,397
00:08,608
00:08,710
00:08,815
00:08,833
00:08,917
00:08,966
00:09,309
00:09,761
00:09,851
00:10,515
00:10,600
00:11,000
00:11,246
00:11,488
00:11,807
00:11,819
00:11,842
00:11,928
00:12,207
00:12,279
00:12,371
00:12,865
00:13,971
00:14,837
00:19,843
00:21,169
00:26,645
00:34,519
00:39,145
00:41,071
00:56,644
01:03,783
07:11,379



Historisches Bergrennen
Grainau-Cibsee

18. und 19. Oktober 2003
i Gesamtwertung

Samstag + Sonntag

alle Klassen

AUTOS - A bis Baujahr 1930

RANG NR. FAHRER FAHRZEUG Abw. SA Abw. SO GESAMT
1 146 ZADICK Robert Riley Nine Brooklands 00:02,216 00:00,374 00:02,590
2 145 PLANK Johann BMW DA3 00:06,720 00:03,131 00:09,851
3 144 KRAUTWURST Glinter Ford A 00:06,915 00:07,056 00:13,971
AUTOS - B Baujahr 1931 bis 1938
RANG NR. FAHRER FAHRZEUG Abw. SA Abw. SO GESAMT
1 138 VOIT Hans Alvis Speed 20 00:00,620 00:00,425 00:01,045
2 140 BECHLENBERG Theo BMW 315/1 Roadster 00:00,609 00:00,493 00:01,102
3 134 PFLEIDERER Erich BMW 328 Roadster 00:00,291 00:00,835 00:01,126
4 141 KAPFERER Markus BMW 328 Roadster 00:01,732 00:00,301 00:02,033
5 135 MEIER Christian Riley Ulster Imp 00:02,149 00:03,663 00:05,812
6 143 WOLF Lothar Morgan 4-4 Serie | 00:04,173 00:04,224 00:08,397
7 137 SCHUSTER Andreas Jaguar SS1 00:00,163 00:11,765 00:11,928
8 133 MUHLEISEN Max Riley Kestree 00:08,877 00:03,330 00:12,207
AUTOS - D Baujahr 1947 bis 1960
RANG NR. FAHRER FAHRZEUG Abw. SA Abw. SO GESAMT
1 121 SEINE Heinz Opel Olympia 51 00:00,110 00:00,708 00:00,818
2 127 RISS Helmut Corvette 00:01,330 00:00,297 00:01,627
3 122 SPIEGELSBERGER Toni Porsche 356 Coupe 00:01,491 00:01,271 00:02,762
4 120 SCHUMANN Thomas Triumph TR3 00:02,143 00:01,249 00:03,392
5 125 STEIDLE Harry Porsche 356 00:00,743 00:02,854 00:03,597
6 119 SCHMITT Maximilian Porsche Roadster 00:02,820 00:00,958 00:03,778
7 111 GRIESSER Manfred Porsche 356 00:00,902 00:03,270 00:04,172
8 117 MARQUARDT Roman Porsche 356 A-Cabrio 00:02,866 00:01,765 00:04,631
9 115 KURZENBERGER Uwe Abarth Zagato 750 GT 00:02,218 00:02,907 00:05,125
10 124 HAUG Michael Mercedes 170 S 00:03,040 00:02,133 00:05,173
11 103 KALTHOFF Gulnther DB 300 SL 00:01,930 00:04,629 00:06,559
12 118 OSTLER Anton Rover Austin 125 00:07,155 00:01,197 00:08,352
13 112 HABL Klaus Triumph TR3 00:05,617 00:03,093 00:08,710
14 116 BITTL Gerd Porsche 356 Speedster 00:09,922 00:04,915 00:14,837
15 108 CLEMENT Peter Jaguar XK 150 Coupe 00:06,381 00:57,402 01:03,783
16 107 BUSCHMEIER Martin Jaguar XK 120 06:56,186 00:15,193 07:11,379
AUTOS - E Baujahr 1961 bis 1969
RANG NR. FAHRER FAHRZEUG Abw. SA Abw. SO GESAMT
1 83 DELAGO Thomas AMO Alpine 1600 S 00:00,287 00:00,527 00:00,814
2 87 HAGENBUCHNER Werner Volvo 544 Sport 00:00,462 00:00,486 00:00,948
3 88 HEUDORFER Mark Porsche 356 SC 00:00,223 00:01,120 00:01,343
4 85 EHM Bernhard Porsche 356 C 00:00,579 00:00,859 00:01,438
5 74 BADER Erwin Lotus Seven 00:01,313 00:00,428 00:01,741
6 76 BAIL Glnter Porsche 911 00:00,506 00:01,459 00:01,965
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91 HORNUNG Michael

86 GOTZELMANN Michael
92 HORZ Karlpeter

75 HITT Gerhard

72 ZIELINSKI Johannes
82 CELLADIN Giancarlo
98 SCHLAFFER Hans

100 ZINK Hans

97 PENZKOFER Georg

94 LANDENBERGER Armin
102 RAUCHBERGER Ralf

96 OBERMAIER Konrad
73 TOBISCH Roman

81 BAUER Horst

89 HILLEPRANDT Klaus
77 STAHLMANN Franz

95 MILDENBERGER Klaus

101 ROHMANN Norbert

93 KARNOLL SEN. Helmut

MB 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint G
Alfa Romeo Giulia Spyder
Ford GT 40

Mercedes 300 SE

MB 300 SEL 6.3

Rover 80

BMW Bertone Coupe
Jaguar E Roadster

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
Volvo 123 GT

NSU Spider

Austin Healy BJSMK I
Porsche 356 C
Goggomobil 250 Coupe
Lotus Super Seven

BMW 700 CS

Renault Alpine A 110

MB 230 SL

AUTOS - F Baujahr 1970 bis 1983
RANG NR. FAHRER

O©OoO~NOO O WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

63 SCHILLER Manfred

61 MEMMINGER Wolfgang
46 LEICHTE Erich

36 GELTINGER Karl Heinz
49 SCHUHMACHER Peter
42 HAIDER Peter

48 PULT Norbert

38 ECKARDT Dieter

52 BREHM Gerhard

41 DENGS Udo

53 BRUWELEIT Dietmar
43 KEILHAUER Karl

56 KOCH Peter

57 KOMM Herbert

66 ULLMANN Lothar

62 OTTER Lorenz

70 KAUTECKY Thomas
58 KRATZ Peter

35 GERING Thomas

50 WORLE Franz

64 STECHER Heinz

59 KUBA Martin

39 ECKERT Alois

44 KESSLER Axel

54 GRUNMULLER Werner

FAHRZEUG

Nissan Datsun 280 ZX
BMW 520/6 E 12
Porsche 911

Renault Alpine
Porsche 911 SC
Alfa Romeo Montreal
Porsche 911 E/RS
Renault Alpine

Opel Manta A
Porsche SC Cabrio
VW 1302 LS Cabrio
Porsche 911 SC
BMW 3.0 CS

DB 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Bertone
MG Midget

Fiat 124 BS1
Triumph Spitfire

Ford GT 40

Porsche 924 Carrera GT
BMW 320i Alpina
VW Kéafer Cabrio
Jaguar E Il

Porsche 911 RS

DB 280/S

MOTORRADER - A bis Baujahr 1938
RANG NR. FAHRER

1
2

24 KRUGER Kurt
25 POLZ Paul

FAHRZEUG
Indian Racer 101 Spezial
Moto Guzzi Sport 14

MOTORRADER - B Baujahr 1939 bis 1956
RANG NR. FAHRER

OO WN =

19 SAGMEISTER Simon
15 WALZ Otto

17 EIBL Markus

16 BAUER Rudiger

18 MAYR Dieter

20 ZAHN Albert

FAHRZEUG

NSU Fox 101

Gilera Saturno Sport
Auto Union RT200/2
BMW R 25/3

BMW R51/2
Caproni Max 250

00:01,012
00:00,642
00:01,616
00:01,782
00:01,910
00:03,162
00:02,874
00:01,763
00:04,903
00:04,883
00:06,761
00:06,838
00:06,961
00:02,714
00:06,630
00:04,643
00:10,906
00:08,829
00:05,687

Abw. SA
00:00,352
00:00,643
00:00,993
00:00,848
00:01,429
00:00,437
00:01,788
00:00,925
00:01,326
00:01,293
00:00,907
00:02,724
00:02,010
00:02,621
00:03,739
00:01,120
00:01,892
00:01,812
00:04,013
00:01,549
00:02,751
00:05,933
00:05,767
00:05,092
00:05,543

Abw. SA
00:04,486
00:03,289

Abw. SA
00:01,904
00:01,244
00:02,470
00:03,550
00:03,529
00:07,710

00:01,153
00:02,017
00:01,482
00:01,685
00:01,617
00:01,044
00:01,625
00:04,009
00:01,204
00:01,471
00:02,054
00:02,923
00:04,039
00:09,093
00:05,189
00:07,728
00:01,959
00:11,014
00:28,832

Abw. SO
00:00,618
00:00,464
00:00,175
00:00,650
00:00,149
00:01,371
00:00,342
00:01,279
00:00,918
00:01,272
00:01,823
00:00,203
00:01,177
00:01,344
00:00,304
00:02,978
00:02,360
00:02,959
00:01,283
00:04,318
00:03,500
00:01,563
00:02,249
00:05,508
00:35,528

Abw. SO
00:01,433
00:05,677

Abw. SO
00:00,521
00:02,878
00:03,052
00:05,759
00:06,986
00:13,459

00:02,165
00:02,659
00:03,098
00:03,467
00:03,527
00:04,206
00:04,499
00:05,772
00:06,107
00:06,354
00:08,815
00:09,761
00:11,000
00:11,807
00:11,819
00:12,371
00:12,865
00:19,843
00:34,519

GESAMT
00:00,970
00:01,107
00:01,168
00:01,498
00:01,578
00:01,808
00:02,130
00:02,204
00:02,244
00:02,565
00:02,730
00:02,927
00:03,187
00:03,965
00:04,043
00:04,098
00:04,252
00:04,771
00:05,296
00:05,867
00:06,251
00:07,496
00:08,016
00:10,600
00:41,071

GESAMT
00:05,919
00:08,966

GESAMT
00:02,425
00:04,122
00:05,522
00:09,309
00:10,515
00:21,169



MOTORRADER - C Baujahr 1957 bis 1983
RANG NR. FAHRER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

22 CLEMENS Ralf
6 SCHUTH Gerd

7 SONNAUER Georg

2 FAHRNBAUER Karl

1 ANDRES Hartmut

9 STROBEL Hans

8 SPRENGER Reinhold

5 SCHACHERBAUER Giinter

11 HASCH Michael
10 HEUMOS Willi

FAHRZEUG
Benelli

Benelli RS

BMW R80
Laverda 500 SFC
Laverda 750 SFC
Honda CB 500
Triumph T120 C
Laverda 750 SFC
Ducati 175 Sport
AJS 7R Boy Race

MOTORRADER - mit Seitenwagen
RANG NR. FAHRER

1

2
3
4

30 BARNSTEINER Franz
31 KILB Hans Jirgen

32 BIRNER Robert
33 LUDICKE Kurt

FAHRZEUG

BMW Kneeler Wendel

BMW Muthig

Zindapp KS601 Sport

BMW R60

Abw. SA
00:00,146
00:01,986
00:02,891
00:06,998
00:02,681
00:03,021
00:03,515
00:05,674
00:33,469
00:06,208

Abw. SA
00:02,815
00:06,008
00:07,815
00:18,736

Abw. SO
00:00,962
00:00,864
00:02,904
00:01,835
00:06,236
00:08,225
00:07,973
00:06,605
00:05,676
00:50,436

Abw. SO
00:03,068
00:02,600
00:04,027
00:07,909

GESAMT
00:01,108
00:02,850
00:05,795
00:08,833
00:08,917
00:11,246
00:11,488
00:12,279
00:39,145
00:56,644

GESAMT
00:05,883
00:08,608
00:11,842
00:26,645



Historisches Bergrennen
Grainau-Cibsee

RANG
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
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35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

18. und 19. Oktober 2003

NR. FAHRER
83 DELAGO Thomas
121 SEINE Heinz

87 HAGENBUCHNER Werner

63 SCHILLER Manfred
138 VOIT Hans
140 BECHLENBERG Theo

61 MEMMINGER Wolfgang

134 PFLEIDERER Erich
46 LEICHTE Erich
88 HEUDORFER Mark
85 EHM Bernhard

36 GELTINGER Karl Heinz
49 SCHUHMACHER Peter

127 RISS Helmut
74 BADER Erwin
42 HAIDER Peter
76 BAIL Giinter

141 KAPFERER Markus
48 PULT Norbert
91 HORNUNG Michael
38 ECKARDT Dieter
52 BREHM Gerhard
41 DENGS Udo

146 ZADICK Robert

86 GOTZELMANN Michael

53 BRUWELEIT Dietmar

122 SPIEGELSBERGER Toni

43 KEILHAUER Karl
92 HORZ Karlpeter
56 KOCH Peter
120 SCHUMANN Thomas
75 HITT Gerhard
72 ZIELINSKI Johannes
125 STEIDLE Harry
119 SCHMITT Maximilian
57 KOMM Herbert
66 ULLMANN Lothar
62 OTTER Lorenz
111 GRIESSER Manfred
82 CELLADIN Giancarlo
70 KAUTECKY Thomas
98 SCHLAFFER Hans
117 MARQUARDT Roman
58 KRATZ Peter

115 KURZENBERGER Uwe

FAHRZEUG

AMO Alpine 1600 S
Opel Olympia 51
Volvo 544 Sport
Nissan Datsun 280 ZX
Alvis Speed 20

BMW 315/1 Roadster
BMW 520/6 E 12
BMW 328 Roadster
Porsche 911

Porsche 356 SC
Porsche 356 C
Renault Alpine
Porsche 911 SC
Corvette

Lotus Seven

Alfa Romeo Montreal
Porsche 911

BMW 328 Roadster
Porsche 911 E/RS
MB 280 SL

Renault Alpine

Opel Manta A
Porsche SC Cabrio
Riley Nine Brooklands
Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint G
VW 1302 LS Cabrio
Porsche 356 Coupe
Porsche 911 SC

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spyder
BMW 3.0 CS

Triumph TR3

Ford GT 40

Mercedes 300 SE
Porsche 356

Porsche Roadster

DB 280 SL

Alfa Romeo Bertone
MG Midget

Porsche 356

MB 300 SEL 6.3

Fiat 124 BS1

Rover 80

Porsche 356 A-Cabrio
Triumph Spitfire
Abarth Zagato 750 GT

Gruppenwertung

Samstag + Sonntag

Automobile
SAMSTAG SONNTAG
00:00,287 00:00,527
00:00,110 00:00,708
00:00,462 00:00,486
00:00,352 00:00,618
00:00,620 00:00,425
00:00,609 00:00,493
00:00,643 00:00,464
00:00,291 00:00,835
00:00,993 00:00,175
00:00,223 00:01,120
00:00,579 00:00,859
00:00,848 00:00,650
00:01,429 00:00,149
00:01,330 00:00,297
00:01,313 00:00,428
00:00,437 00:01,371
00:00,506 00:01,459
00:01,732 00:00,301
00:01,788 00:00,342
00:01,012 00:01,153
00:00,925 00:01,279
00:01,326 00:00,918
00:01,293 00:01,272
00:02,216 00:00,374
00:00,642 00:02,017
00:00,907 00:01,823
00:01,491 00:01,271
00:02,724 00:00,203
00:01,616 00:01,482
00:02,010 00:01,177
00:02,143 00:01,249
00:01,782 00:01,685
00:01,910 00:01,617
00:00,743 00:02,854
00:02,820 00:00,958
00:02,621 00:01,344
00:03,739 00:00,304
00:01,120 00:02,978
00:00,902 00:03,270
00:03,162 00:01,044
00:01,892 00:02,360
00:02,874 00:01,625
00:02,866 00:01,765
00:01,812 00:02,959
00:02,218 00:02,907

GESAMT
00:00,814
00:00,818
00:00,948
00:00,970
00:01,045
00:01,102
00:01,107
00:01,126
00:01,168
00:01,343
00:01,438
00:01,498
00:01,578
00:01,627
00:01,741
00:01,808
00:01,965
00:02,033
00:02,130
00:02,165
00:02,204
00:02,244
00:02,565
00:02,590
00:02,659
00:02,730
00:02,762
00:02,927
00:03,098
00:03,187
00:03,392
00:03,467
00:03,527
00:03,597
00:03,778
00:03,965
00:04,043
00:04,098
00:04,172
00:04,206
00:04,252
00:04,499
00:04,631
00:04,771
00:05,125



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

124 HAUG Michael
35 GERING Thomas
100 ZINK Hans
135 MEIER Christian
50 WORLE Franz
97 PENZKOFER Georg
64 STECHER Heinz
94 LANDENBERGER Armin
103 KALTHOFF Glinther
59 KUBA Martin
39 ECKERT Alois
118 OSTLER Anton
143 WOLF Lothar
112 HABL Klaus
102 RAUCHBERGER Ralf
96 OBERMAIER Konrad
145 PLANK Johann
44 KESSLER Axel
73 TOBISCH Roman
81 BAUER Horst
89 HILLEPRANDT Klaus
137 SCHUSTER Andreas
133 MUHLEISEN Max
77 STAHLMANN Franz
95 MILDENBERGER Klaus
144 KRAUTWURST Giinter
116 BITTL Gerd
101 ROHMANN Norbert
93 KARNOLL SEN. Helmut
54 GRUNMULLER Werner
108 CLEMENT Peter
107 BUSCHMEIER Martin

Mercedes 170 S

Ford GT 40

BMW Bertone Coupe
Riley Ulster Imp
Porsche 924 Carrera GT
Jaguar E Roadster
BMW 320i Alpina

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
DB 300 SL

VW Kéfer Cabrio
Jaguar E 1lI

Rover Austin 125
Morgan 4-4 Serie |
Triumph TR3

Volvo 123 GT

NSU Spider

BMW DA3

Porsche 911 RS

Austin Healy BJBMK III
Porsche 356 C
Goggomobil 250 Coupe
Jaguar SS1

Riley Kestree

Lotus Super Seven
BMW 700 CS

Ford A

Porsche 356 Speedster
Renault Alpine A 110
MB 230 SL

DB 280/S

Jaguar XK 150 Coupe
Jaguar XK 120

00:03,040
00:04,013
00:01,763
00:02,149
00:01,549
00:04,903
00:02,751
00:04,883
00:01,930
00:05,933
00:05,767
00:07,155
00:04,173
00:05,617
00:06,761
00:06,838
00:06,720
00:05,092
00:06,961
00:02,714
00:06,630
00:00,163
00:08,877
00:04,643
00:10,906
00:06,915
00:09,922
00:08,829
00:05,687
00:05,543
00:06,381
06:56,186

00:02,133
00:01,283
00:04,009
00:03,663
00:04,318
00:01,204
00:03,500
00:01,471
00:04,629
00:01,563
00:02,249
00:01,197
00:04,224
00:03,093
00:02,054
00:02,923
00:03,131
00:05,508
00:04,039
00:09,093
00:05,189
00:11,765
00:03,330
00:07,728
00:01,959
00:07,056
00:04,915
00:11,014
00:28,832
00:35,528
00:57,402
00:15,193

00:05,173
00:05,296
00:05,772
00:05,812
00:05,867
00:06,107
00:06,251
00:06,354
00:06,559
00:07,496
00:08,016
00:08,352
00:08,397
00:08,710
00:08,815
00:09,761
00:09,851
00:10,600
00:11,000
00:11,807
00:11,819
00:11,928
00:12,207
00:12,371
00:12,865
00:13,971
00:14,837
00:19,843
00:34,519
00:41,071
01:03,783
07:11,379



Historisches Bergrennen
Grainau-Cibsee

18. und 19. Oktober 2003

RANG NR. FAHRER

—
O OWONOOP,WN-

NN A A A A A A A
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22 CLEMENS Ralf
19 SAGMEISTER Simon
6 SCHUTH Gerd
15 WALZ Otto
17 EIBL Markus
7 SONNAUER Georg
30 BARNSTEINER Franz
24 KRUGER Kurt
31 KILB Hans Jurgen
2 FAHRNBAUER Karl
1 ANDRES Hartmut
25 POLZ Paul
16 BAUER Rudiger
18 MAYR Dieter
9 STROBEL Hans
8 SPRENGER Reinhold
32 BIRNER Robert

5 SCHACHERBAUER Glinter

20 ZAHN Albert

33 LUDICKE Kurt
11 HASCH Michael
10 HEUMOS Willi

FAHRZEUG

Benelli

NSU Fox 101

Benelli RS

Gilera Saturno Sport
Auto Union RT200/2
BMW R80

BMW Kneeler Wendel
Indian Racer 101 Spezial
BMW Muthig

Laverda 500 SFC
Laverda 750 SFC
Moto Guzzi Sport 14
BMW R 25/3

BMW R51/2

Honda CB 500
Triumph T120 C
Zindapp KS601 Sport
Laverda 750 SFC
Caproni Max 250
BMW R60

Ducati 175 Sport

AJS 7R Boy Race

Gruppenwertung

Samstag + Sonntag

Motorrader
SAMSTAG SONNTAG
00:00,146 00:00,962
00:01,904 00:00,521
00:01,986 00:00,864
00:01,244 00:02,878
00:02,470 00:03,052
00:02,891 00:02,904
00:02,815 00:03,068
00:04,486 00:01,433
00:06,008 00:02,600
00:06,998 00:01,835
00:02,681 00:06,236
00:03,289 00:05,677
00:03,550 00:05,759
00:03,529 00:06,986
00:03,021 00:08,225
00:03,515 00:07,973
00:07,815 00:04,027
00:05,674 00:06,605
00:07,710 00:13,459
00:18,736 00:07,909
00:33,469 00:05,676
00:06,208 00:50,436

GESAMT
00:01,108
00:02,425
00:02,850
00:04,122
00:05,522
00:05,795
00:05,883
00:05,919
00:08,608
00:08,833
00:08,917
00:08,966
00:09,309
00:10,515
00:11,246
00:11,488
00:11,842
00:12,279
00:21,169
00:26,645
00:39,145
00:56,644



